2022 FOLIO SUBMISSION REPORT SCHEDULE

Following the submission date of folios, schools are encouraged to run the Folio Submission report in TRACS on the following dates:

Due to teacher by 5:00 pm

Wednesday, 7 September 2022

Course Code and Name (in due date order)

ENL315114 English Literature

Run Folio Submission Report

Wednesday, |4 September 2022

Wednesday, 14 September 2022

BHP3 15116 Psychology

Wednesday, 2| September 2022

Wednesday, 14 September 2022

DNC315120 Dance, Choreography & Performance: Critical Analysis

Wednesday, 21 September 2022

Wednesday, 14 September 2022

HDS3151 18 Housing and Design

Wednesday, 2| September 2022

Wednesday, |9 October 2022

DNC315120 Dance Choreography & Performance: Choreographic reflections (solo)

Wednesday, 26 October 2022

Wednesday, 19 October 2022

BHS3151 16 Sociology

Wednesday, 26 October 2022

Wednesday, |9 October 2022

ARA3I5116 Art — Theory and Criticism

Wednesday, 26 October 2022

Friday, 21 October 2022

SDI315117 Student Directed Inquiry

Friday, 28 October 2022

Friday, 21 October 2022

ENW3I51 14 English Writing

Friday, 28 October 2022

Wednesday, 26 October 2022

MED315117 Media Production

Wednesday, 2 November 2022

Wednesday, 26 October 2022

CGD315118 Computer Graphics and Design

Wednesday, 2 November 2022

Wednesday, 26 October 2022

MSM315120 Music — Composition

Wednesday, 2 November 2022

Wednesday, 2 November 2022

AGR3I5117 Agricultural Systems

Wednesday, 9 November 2022

Wednesday, 2 November 2022

TAS315119 First Nations

Wednesday, 9 November 2022

Wednesday, 2 November 2022

ART3I5117 Art Production

Wednesday, 9 November 2022

Wednesday, 2 November 2022

ART315214 Art Studio Practice

Wednesday, 9 November 2022

Running the report

e |n TRACS via the Reports tab > Select Folio Submission




